Finally!  Get rid of your old VAX without giving up
your existing applications or special equipment.
We understand your dilemma:  you want to free yourself of the maintenance overhead of your VAX, but you want
to retain your investment in application software and I/O equipment.  Now you can have both. With NuVAX your
real-time applications can be running with a new CPU, memory, and mass storage devices without the hassle of
hardware reconfi guration or software modifi cation.
VAX on a board - MVX-1000 is a brand new processor
that replaces your VAX processor, memory, disks and tape

Relative Humidity• 5% to 90% non-condensing
NuVAX Specifi cations
NuVAX Ordering Information
MVX-1000 - VAX on a Board
Model Description
MVX-1000-AA MicroVAX replacement controller consist of a quad-width Qbus module with CPU, hard drive, memory, and
license/key.  Requires 4 Qbus slots for BA23 and BA123.  Requires 3 Qbus slots for the BA2xx style enclosures.
MVX-2000 - VAX Replacement System
Model Description
MVX-2000-AA MicroVAX replacement system consisting of an MVX-1000-AA in a Qbus chassis with 5 available quad-width
Qbus slots.  Includes slides for rack mounting.
MVX-3200 - VAX Replacement Systems
Model Features Description
MVX-3200-AA Standard System MicroVAX replacement system with a removable system drive.  Supports up to
5 QP option modules.  Includes slides for rack mounting.
MVX-3200-AB System with Removable Data
Drive
MicroVAX replacement system with a removable system drive and a removable
data drive.  Supports up to 5 QP option modules.  Includes slides for rack
mounting.
MVX-3200-BA System with External Qbus
Support
MicroVAX replacement system with a removable system drive and support for
an external Qbus.  Supports up to 5 QP option modules.  Includes slides for
rack mounting and a Qbus interconnect kit.  Order Qbus expansion chassis
separately.
MVX-3200-BB System with Removable Data
Drive and External Qbus
Support
MicroVAX replacement system with a removable system drive, a removable
data drive and support for an external Qbus.  Supports up to 5 QP option